
The Dengie TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open

CTG Moulton 4 16/04/2023 Central Trec Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1. Reinback Ridden 

2. Jump  Ridden 

3. Low branches Ridden 

4. Bending Ridden 

5. Corridor Ridden 

6. Neckrein Ridden 

7. Gate Ridden 

8. Roundabout Ridden 

9. Sidepass Ridden 

10. S-Bend Led 

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

IO
N

Nichola Peace R2200543 Sully 10 10 8 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 96 0 0 18 114 1
Karen Barker B2200266 Rosie 0 5 9 7 7 8 9 7 7 6 65 0 0 0 65 2



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open Intermediate

CTG Moulton 4 16/04/2023 Central Trec Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1. Sidepass – led 

2. M
ount Offside 

3. Ditch – Ridden 

4. Roundabout – Ridden 

5. Bending Ridden 

6. Corridor Ridden 

7. Neckrein Ridden 

8. Reinback Ridden 

9. Jump Ridden 

10. Low Branches Ridden 

Time penalties
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

IO
N

Nichola Peace R2200543 Sully 10 0 9 7 10 10 10 6 10 9 81 0 0 17.5 98.5 ######
Helen Duckmanton R22-00818 Spot 10 10 10 7 7 10 3 0 9 9 1 74 0 0 15 89 ######
Sally Elliott B22-01669 Tilly 5 0 10 7 7 0 10 0 8 0 4 43 0 0 13.5 56.5 ######
Karen Barker B2200266 Rosie 0 0 9 7 7 7 8 6 8 7 5 54 0 0 0 54 ######
Shelley Tebbutt B22-00824 Hamish 0 10 9 7 1 7 6 0 7 3 30 20 0 0 0 20 ######



The Dengie TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Intermediate

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

CTG Moulton 4 16/04/2023 Central Trec Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1. Reinback – Ridden 

2. S-Bend – Ridden 

3. Park your Horse – Led 

4. Sidepass – Led 

5. M
ount Offside 

6. Jump Ridden 

7. Low branches – Ridden 

8. Roundabout – Ridden 

9. Neck rein – ridden 

10. Gate - Ridden 

Time penalties
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

IO
N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Helen Duckmanton R22-00818 Spot 10 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 0 8 67 0 0 15 82 ###### 0 0
Shelley Tebbutt B22-00824 Hamish 0 0 0 5 10 10 10 2 9 0 5 41 0 0 14.5 55.5 ###### 0 0
Sally Elliott B22-01669 Tilly 0 0 6 10 0 5 0 7 7 2 14 23 0 0 19.5 42.5 ###### 0 0
Abbey Brotherton B22-00360 Kaspar 0 0 0 7 10 7 5 7 4 0 17 23 0 0 0 23 ###### 0 0



The Dengie TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Novice Horse

CTG Moulton 4 16/04/2023 Central Trec Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1. S-bend Ridden 

2. Corridor Ridden 

3. Gate Ridden 

4. Roundabout Ridden 

5. Low Branches Ridden 

6. Bending Ridden 

7. Reinback Ridden 

8. Park your horse Led 

9. Ditch Led 

10. M
ount Nearside 

Time penalties
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

IO
N

Karen Young B22-01855 Rio 9 7 5 7 7 7 7 10 9 10 7 71 15 7 22 93 ######
Stephanie Goodacre B22-01843 Docs Baileys N Cream 10 10 4 10 5 7 9 10 8 5 4 74 15 0.5 15.5 89.5 ######
Claire Hallam 0 Amber 10 7 0 7 5 7 5 10 10 10 71 15 0 15 86 ######
Wendy Bannerman B21- 01776 Rosa 10 7 0 5 7 7 10 10 10 10 5 71 0.5 0 0.5 71.5 ######
Katie Leak Ben 5 7 0 7 5 7 0 10 8 10 59 10 0 10 69 ######
Brenda Foster 0 Rocky 9 5 0 7 4 7 6 10 10 10 68 0 0 0 68 ######
CLAIRE BAKER B21-01735 Annie 9 1 0 4 5 7 0 10 9 0 45 8.5 0 8.5 53.5 ######
Lise Beynon 0 Teddy 9 7 0 7 5 7 0 0 9 9 4 49 0 0 0 49 ######
Abbey Brotherton B22-00360 Kaspar 1 7 0 7 7 2 6 0 9 0 39 0.5 0 0.5 39.5 ######
Jan Irving S21-01794 Maeve 0 5 0 5 5 5 0 10 8 10 19 29 0 0 0 29 ######
Alison Beard 0 Polly 10 5 0 0 5 7 0 10 10 0 20 27 0 0 0 27 ######



The Dengie TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Newcomer

CTG Moulton 4 16/04/2023 Central Trec Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1. Neckrein Ridden 

2. S-bend Ridden 

3. Reinback Led 

4. Jump Led 

5. M
ount Near side 

6. Low Branches Ridden 

7. Roundabout Ridden 

8. Bending Ridden 

9. Corridor Ridden 

10. Ditch Ridden 

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Stephanie Goodacre B22-01843 Docs Baileys N Cream 8 10 10 10 4 4 10 7 10 8 81 15 1.5 16.5 97.5 1
Lise Beynon 0 Teddy 9 9 5 10 10 5 7 7 4 7 73 15 0 15 88 2
Claire Hallam 0 Amber 5 6 9 8 10 1 7 7 7 10 70 15 0 15 85 3
Katie Leak Ben 9 7 7 8 10 5 7 7 4 9 73 11 0 11 84 4
Brenda Foster 0 Rocky 8 5 10 10 10 5 2 7 7 9 73 0 0 0 73 5
Sue Eeley 0 Soldier (passport name Abhann na Heirinn)!7 10 0 7 0 0 7 7 7 9 54 0 0 0 54 6
Jan Irving S21-01794 Maeve 0 0 8 10 10 5 5 2 5 7 52 0 0 0 52 7
Aimee Carvell 0 Gissings Lelly-Lou 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Karen Young B22-01855 Rio 7 9 3 8 7 7 e 7 7 10 E 15 6.5 21.5 E E
Alison Beard 0 Polly 0 9 0 5 0 7 e 7 7 7 E 0.5 0 0.5 E E



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Pairs

CTG Moulton 4 16/04/2023 Central Trec Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1. Neckrein – Ridden  8. Park your horse – Led 

2. Gate – Ridden  9. M
ount – Nearside 

3. Roundabout Ridden  10. Reinback – Ridden 

4. Sidepass – Ridden  11. S-Bend Ridden 

5. Ditch - Ridden  12. Jump Ridden 

6. Bending – Ridden  13. Low Branches Ridden 

7. Park your horse – Led  14. Corridor Ridden 

Obstacle 8

Obstacle 9

Obstacle 10

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Abbey & Karen B22-00360 Kaspar 8 10 7 10 10 7 10 0 0 0 62 0 0 0 84 2

Lise Beynon & Brenda 0 Teddy 10 10 10 1 4 2 7 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 86 1

Brenda& Lise 0 Rocky 5 0 5 5 10 7 10 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 86 1

Karen Barker (8 to 14) with Abbey B2200266 Rosie 1 10 0 0 4 0 7 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 84 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: In Hand A

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

CTG Moulton 4 16/04/2023 Central Trec Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1. Reinback 

2. S-bend 

3. Park your horse 

4. Sidepass 

5. Ditch 

6. Jump 

7. Low branches 

8. Bending 

9. Corridor 

10. Led figure 8 
11.  

PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

IO
N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Stephanie Goodacre B22-01843 Docs Baileys N Cream 10 7 10 10 4 10 10 10 10 7 88 0 0 0 88 1 0 0
Lise Beynon 0 Teddy 4 6 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 8 87 0 0 0 87 2 0 0
Claire Hallam 0 Amber 10 8 10 0 9 7 10 10 10 9 83 0 0 0 83 3 0 0
Helen Duckmanton R22-00818 Spot 6 3 10 5 8 9 10 10 10 8 79 0 0 0 79 4 0 0
Wendy Bannerman B21- 01776 Rosa 10 1 4 0 10 10 10 10 10 9 74 0 0 0 74 5 0 0
Karen Barker B2200266 Rosie 10 7 10 9 8 10 10 1 0 8 73 0 0 0 73 6 0 0
CLAIRE BAKER B21-01735 Annie 0 5 10 10 4 7 10 7 7 9 69 0 0 0 69 7 0 0
Brenda Foster 0 Rocky 10 8 10 10 10 4 4 0 7 4 67 0 0 0 67 8 0 0
Shelley Tebbutt B22-00824 Hamish 1 10 1 10 7 5 7 10 7 7 65 0 0 0 65 9 0 0



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: In Hand B

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

CTG Moulton 4 16/04/2023 Central Trec Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1. Reinback 

2. S-bend 

3. Park your horse 

4. Sidepass 

5. Ditch 

6. Jump 

7. Low branches 

8. Bending 

9. Corridor 

10. Led figure 8 – 
11.  

PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

IO
N

Lisa Chawner Dax 10 9 10 5 8 4 10 10 7 10 83 0 0 0 83 1
Alison Beard 0 Polly 7 8 10 0 10 8 10 10 10 7 80 0 0 0 80 2
Catherine Stewart 0 Bentley 8 8 10 0 10 7 10 10 7 8 78 0 0 0 78 3
Kellyn Howes 0 Zeeta 0 9 0 0 10 7 10 4 7 7 54 0 0 0 54 4
Sarah Hemmings Pipkin 0 8 10 0 9 4 10 1 7 4 53 0 0 0 53 5
Pamela Wilkinson Gitano 10 0 10 0 0 8 1 1 7 0 37 0 0 0 37 6
Sandra Ford 0 Sidney 0 0 10 0 8 4 4 0 4 4 34 0 0 0 34 7
Jan Irving S21-01794 Maeve 0 0 0 0 10 4 7 4 0 4 29 0 0 0 29 8
Lauren Starmer 0 Darcy 0 7 0 0 10 6 10 10 e 0 E 0 0 0 E E


